B.Com. (Professional) Sem-VI (Re-appear) May-2019

ROLLNUM
4000
4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4011
4012
4013
4016
4017
4018
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025

REGNUM
1112-14-492
1112-14-468
1112-14-477
1112-14-478
1112-14-469
1112-14-501
1112-14-499
1112-14-495
4120-14-188
4120-14-199
4110-14-117
5115-14-115
5115-14-153
5115-14-135
5115-14-148
2112-14-1188
6115-14-289
6115-14-303
6115-14-317
6115-14-308
613-14-218

NAME

AMRITPAL SINGH
RAMANPREET KAUR
SARABJEET KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR
MAHINDERPAL SINGH
SUKHPREET SINGH
JAGDEEP SINGH
GURJEET SINGH
JASVEER KAUR

BAVI KAUR
JAGDEEP SINGH
SATPAL SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
RAVI KUMAR
SIMRANJEET SINGH
HUSANPREET SINGH
YASHKRIT SYAL
NARESH KUMAR
SATWINDER SINGH

FNAME
AMARDEEP SINGH
KARAMIJEET SINGH
MAGH SINGH
JAGDEV SINGH
BANT SINGH
ROOP SINGH
HAKAM SINGH
BACHAN SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
INDERJEET SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
HARMAIL SINGH
KEWAL SINGH
BUDH SINGH
BHOOR SINGH
DES RAJ
BALJINDER SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
RAM DITTA SYAL
HARMESH CHAND
JASPAL SINGH

MNAME
CHARANJEET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
JARNAIL KAUR
HARBANS KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
CHARANJEET KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
VEENA RANI
VARINDER KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
PASHO RANI
MOHINDER KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
RANJEET KAUR
SHINDER KAUR
HARO BAl

JASBIR KAUR
SUKHJEET KAUR
REKHA SYAL
KRISHNA DEVI
HARPINDER KAUR



ROLLNUM
4026
4027
4028
4031
4032
4033
4034
4035
4036
4037
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042
4046
4047
4048
4049
4050
4051
4055

REGNUM

6125-14-242
6125-14-244
6125-12-172
7124-14-348
7124-14-349
7124-14-353
7124-14-320
7124-14-346
7124-14-358
7146-14-168
7124-14-368
7124-14-374
7124-14-337
7146-14-164
7149-14-155
7147-14-191
7147-14-212
7147-14-205
7147-14-207
7147-14-189
7147-14-186
7114-14-214

NAME

SALINI KIRAN SANDIL
SAPNA KUMARI
RASHIM MITTAL
SAHIL

MANDEEP SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
PRIYANKA RANI
SARBJOT SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
PARAMJEET SINGH
GOURAV CHHABRA
KARAN MITTAL
AKSHITA RANI
GURPREET SINGH
SAHIL BATTA
HARDEEP SINGH
SURMUKH SINGH
PARVINDER SINGH
RAMANDEEP KAUR
CHHINDA

BALJEET KAUR
SANDEEP KUMAR

FNAME

DESH RAJ SANDIL
NIRAJ SINGH
MAHESH MITTTAL
HANS RAJ
SUKHWINDER SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
KULWANT SINGH
TARSEM LAL
MOHAN SINGH
BHAGWAN DASS CHHABRA
NARINDER PAL
LAKHVINDER KUMAR
KULWANT SINGH
PUSHPINDER KUMAR
BALWINDER SINGH
SURINDER SINGH
DHARAMPAL SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
JASPAL SINGH

S SUKHDEV SINGH
P.K CHOUDHARY

MNAME

SAROJ BALA
ANITA DEVI
MONIKA MITTAL
RAJNI

UPINDER KAUR
SUNEHRA DEVI
REETA RANI
SANDEEP KAUR
SUNITA RANI
SHANKUNTLA DEVI
KANCHAN
SUMAN MITTAL
SAVITA RANI
GURMEET KAUR
NEERU

SURINDER KAUR
PAUL KAUR
CHARANJIT KAUR
SUKHVINDER KAUR
SURJIT KAUR
KARAMJEET KAUR
KALYANI DEVI



ROLLNUM
4056
4057
4058
4059
4061
4062
4063
4064
4065
4066
4067
4068
4069
4075
4076
10000
10001
10002
10003
10004

REGNUM
7111-14-112
7131-14-174
2148-14-219
7145-14-144
8114-14-785
8114-14-835
814-14-143
8116-14-108
8116-14-101
8116-14-107
8116-14-103
8116-14-114
814-14-133
9145-14-186
9145-14-192

2112-13-1257

714-13-937

9136-13-248
6115-13-174
7145-12-109

NAME

PARMINDER KAUR TIWANA
GURSEWAK SINGH
PARMINDER KAUR
GURJEET SINGH
PARVINDER KAUR
CHARANJIT SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
KULVINDER KAUR
AMANDEEP SINGH
JASPREET SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
RAJINDER KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR
KULJINDERPAL SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
HARMANPREET SINGH
RAVI CHOUHAN
BHUSHAN KUMAR
ABHINANDAN
SHUBHAM SHARMA

FNAME

AJAIB SINGH
SURJIT SINGH
DAUIT SINGH
NIRMAIL SINGH
KULWANT SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
SUKHMINDER SINGH
AMARIJEET SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
HARMESH LAL
RAMESH KUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR
MUKHTYAR SINGH
GURMAIL SINGH
PARMIJEET SINGH
CHARAN JEET
BIRBAL DASS
JAWAHAR SINGH
SURINDER SHARMA

MNAME

RAJPAL KAUR
AMARJIT KAUR
SATWINDER KAUR
MAHINDER KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
MANJU

BALJEET KAUR
MANMOHAN KAUR
BAUIT KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
RENU BALA
PINKY DEVI
DARSHANA DEVI
BARJINDER KAUR
PARMJIT KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR
SUSHILA
KAMLESH RANI
JANTA DEVI
SANTOSH RANI



